www.metrixvibra� on.com • info@metrixvibra� on.com • 281.940.1802
Doc# 1004267 • Rev G (August 2015) Page 1 of 2
5477B TWO-WIRE SOLID STATE VIBRATION SWITCH
Datasheet
FEATURES
• Accelerometer-based velocity response
• Single setpoint
• Separate startup and monitor trip delays

www.metrixvibra� on.com • info@metrixvibra� on.com • 281.940.1802
Doc# 1004267 • Rev G (August 2015) Page 2 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Electronic Module Power Supply Vibra! on Range Cover Temp. Limits Height
5477B-001 S8372-001
95 to 250 V
AC
0 to 1.0 ips, pk Blank -40o/+100o C (-40°/+212° F) 130mm (5.13in)
5477B-002 S8372-002 0 to 1.0 ips, pk
Window
cover, digital
indicator and
trip LED
-20o/+75o C (-4°/+167° F) 144mm (5.68in)
5477B-003 S8372-003 0 to 20 mm/s, pk
5477B-004 S8372-004
22 to 250 V
DC
0 to 1.0 ips, pk
5477B-005 S8372-005 0 to 20 mm/s, pk
5477B-006 S8372-006 0 to 1.0 ips, pk Blank -40o/+100o C (-40°/+212° F) 130mm (5.13in)
ACCESSORIES
Part No. Name Descrip! on
94500-065 Relay (120 V
AC
 coil)
When dry contacts are required, DPDT contacts rated 120/240 V
AC
, 10A; 24 V
DC
,
3A; 110 V
DC
, 0.8A.  Surface or DIN rail mount.  UL listed, CSA cer� fi ed and built
per IEC 337-1
94500-066 Relay (240 V
AC
 coil)
94500-067 Relay (24 V
DC
 coil)
94500-068 Relay (110 V
DC
 coil)
7084-001 Flange Mount Adapter
Provides a means to surface mount 5477  vs. NPT stud (via 1/2” NPT center hole).
3 equally spaced 6.6 (.26) dia. moun� ng holes on 38 (1.50) dia. circle
S8372-XXX Electronic Module Replacement or spare part for original unit
SPECIFICATIONS
Vibra! on Range See Ordering Informa� on
Frequency Range 3 Hz to 500 Hz
Setpoint Externally adjustable with tamper-